Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with
Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary
services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance
Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these
payments are listed separately.

Transaction

Date Payee Description Amount
12/07/2023 Ayrshire College EMA Funding Payment £36,120.00
12/07/2023 Edinburgh College EMA Funding Payment £27,780.00
12/07/2023 Fife College EMA Funding Payment £46,080.00
12/07/2023 Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board EMA Funding Payment £82,560.00
12/07/2023 North East Scotland College EMA Funding Payment £39,540.00
12/07/2023 New College Lanarkshire EMA Funding Payment £50,340.00
12/07/2023 West College Scotland EMA Funding Payment £33,045.00
12/07/2023 APUC Ltd FE Grant Funding Payment £99,000.00
12/07/2023 Ayrshire College FE Grant Funding Payment £3,680,374.00
12/07/2023 Borders College FE Grant Funding Payment £1,637,541.00
12/07/2023 College Development Network FE Grant Funding Payment £134,424.00
12/07/2023 Colleges Scotland FE Grant Funding Payment £72,500.00
12/07/2023 Dumfries and Galloway College FE Grant Funding Payment £603,321.00
12/07/2023 Dundee & Angus College FE Grant Funding Payment £3,273,725.00
12/07/2023 Edinburgh College FE Grant Funding Payment £4,856,310.00
12/07/2023 Education Scotland FE Grant Funding Payment £82,766.00
12/07/2023 Fife College FE Grant Funding Payment £9,187,084.00
12/07/2023 Forth Valley College FE Grant Funding Payment £2,999,165.00
12/07/2023 Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board FE Grant Funding Payment £19,601,684.00
12/07/2023 JISC FE Grant Funding Payment £239,001.00
12/07/2023 New College Lanarkshire FE Grant Funding Payment £2,924,938.00
12/07/2023 Newbattle Abbey College FE Grant Funding Payment £176,180.50
12/07/2023 North East Scotland College FE Grant Funding Payment £3,432,388.00
12/07/2023 Sabhal Mor Ostaig FE Grant Funding Payment £175,698.00
12/07/2023 SRUC FE Grant Funding Payment £1,196,461.00
12/07/2023 University of the Highlands & Islands FE Grant Funding Payment £7,303,434.00
12/07/2023 West College Scotland FE Grant Funding Payment £5,443,431.00
12/07/2023 West Lothian College FE Grant Funding Payment £1,614,927.00
12/07/2023 WorldSkills UK FE Grant Funding Payment £350,000.00
12/07/2023 Edinburgh College FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support £400,000.00
12/07/2023 New College Lanarkshire FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support £996,310.00
12/07/2023 APUC Ltd HE Grant Funding Payment £99,000.00
12/07/2023 Edinburgh Research & Innovation HE Grant Funding Payment £120,750.00
12/07/2023 Glasgow Caledonian University HE Grant Funding Payment £6,135,636.91
12/07/2023 Glasgow School of Art HE Grant Funding Payment £1,082,993.20
12/07/2023 Heriot-Watt University HE Grant Funding Payment £3,499,070.47
12/07/2023 JISC HE Grant Funding Payment £433,780.00
12/07/2023 Napier University HE Grant Funding Payment £5,221,609.15
12/07/2023 QAA Scotland HE Grant Funding Payment £103,789.00
12/07/2023 Queen Margaret University HE Grant Funding Payment £1,651,033.20
12/07/2023 Robert Gordon University HE Grant Funding Payment £4,092,991.56
12/07/2023 Royal Conservatoire of Scotland HE Grant Funding Payment £1,000,687.20
12/07/2023 Sabhal Mor Ostaig HE Grant Funding Payment £347,919.00
12/07/2023 SRUC HE Grant Funding Payment £1,358,527.76
12/07/2023 The Open University (Scotland) HE Grant Funding Payment £2,331,351.04
12/07/2023  University of Aberdeen HE Grant Funding Payment £6,022,425.36

12/07/2023 University of Abertay HE Grant Funding Payment £1,785,370.32




12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
20/07/2023
20/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023

28/07/2023
28/07/2023

28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023
28/07/2023

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Softcat

Dumfries and Galloway College
Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
University of the Highlands & Islands
Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Heriot-Watt University

Napier University

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

The Open University (Scotland)
UKRI-Innovate UK

University of Aberdeen

University of Abertay

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
HM Revenue & Customs

Civil Superannuation vote

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Information & Communications Technology

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions

£6,342,521.13

£13,931,359.49
£13,335,226.94

£3,152,309.84
£3,924,309.56
£8,564,372.28
£3,818,709.97
£6,181,471.40
£30,400.15
£450,000.00
£84,500.00
£27,750.00
£68,723.95
£256,835.00
£562,235.00
£88,000.00
£37,250.00
£530,465.00
£46,000.00

£553,951.31
£559,316.00

£26,320.00
£773,066.00
£4,496,652.00
£2,564,128.00
£697,974.00
£553,129.00
£914,982.00
£151,910.00
£346,820.00
£214,384.41
£192,868.62




