Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments are listed separately.

	раушен	is are listed separately.	
Transaction Date	Payee	Description	Amount
12/07/2023	Ayrshire College	EMA Funding Payment	£36,120.00
12/07/2023	Edinburgh College	EMA Funding Payment	£27,780.00
12/07/2023	Fife College	EMA Funding Payment	£46,080.00
12/07/2023	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	EMA Funding Payment	£82,560.00
12/07/2023	North East Scotland College	EMA Funding Payment	£39,540.00
12/07/2023	New College Lanarkshire	EMA Funding Payment	£50,340.00
12/07/2023	West College Scotland	EMA Funding Payment	£33,045.00
12/07/2023	APUC Ltd	FE Grant Funding Payment	£99,000.00
12/07/2023	Ayrshire College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,680,374.00
12/07/2023	Borders College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,637,541.00
12/07/2023	College Development Network	FE Grant Funding Payment	£134,424.00
12/07/2023	Colleges Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£72,500.00
12/07/2023	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£603,321.00
12/07/2023	Dundee & Angus College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,273,725.00
12/07/2023	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£4,856,310.00
12/07/2023	Education Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£82,766.00
12/07/2023	Fife College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£9,187,084.00
12/07/2023	Forth Valley College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,999,165.00
12/07/2023	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£19,601,684.00
12/07/2023	JISC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£239,001.00
12/07/2023	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment	£2,924,938.00
12/07/2023	Newbattle Abbey College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£176,180.50
12/07/2023	North East Scotland College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£3,432,388.00
12/07/2023	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	FE Grant Funding Payment	£175,698.00
12/07/2023	SRUC	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,196,461.00
12/07/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	FE Grant Funding Payment	£7,303,434.00
12/07/2023	West College Scotland	FE Grant Funding Payment	£5,443,431.00
12/07/2023	West Lothian College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£1,614,927.00
12/07/2023	WorldSkills UK	FE Grant Funding Payment	£350,000.00
12/07/2023	Edinburgh College	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£400,000.00
12/07/2023	New College Lanarkshire	FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support	£996,310.00
12/07/2023	APUC Ltd	HE Grant Funding Payment	£99,000.00
12/07/2023	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£120,750.00
12/07/2023	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£6,135,636.91
12/07/2023	Glasgow School of Art	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,082,993.20
12/07/2023	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,499,070.47
12/07/2023	JISC	HE Grant Funding Payment	£433,780.00
12/07/2023	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£5,221,609.15
12/07/2023	QAA Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,221,609.13 £103,789.00
12/07/2023	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,651,033.20
12/07/2023	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,092,991.56
12/07/2023	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Royal Conservatoire of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,000,687.20
12/07/2023	Sabhal Mor Ostaig	HE Grant Funding Payment	£347,919.00
12/07/2023	SRUC The Open University (Scotland)	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,358,527.76
12/07/2023	The Open University (Scotland)	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,331,351.04
12/07/2023	University of Aborton	HE Grant Funding Payment	£6,022,425.36
12/07/2023	University of Abertay	HE Grant Funding Payment	£1,785,370.32

_			
12/07/2023	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£6,342,521.13
12/07/2023	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£13,931,359.49
12/07/2023	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£13,335,226.94
12/07/2023	University of St. Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,152,309.84
12/07/2023	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,924,309.56
12/07/2023	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£8,564,372.28
12/07/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£3,818,709.97
12/07/2023	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£6,181,471.40
20/07/2023	Softcat	Information & Communications Technology	£30,400.15
20/07/2023	Dumfries and Galloway College	FE Grant Funding Payment	£450,000.00
28/07/2023	Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board	FE Grant Funding Payment	£84,500.00
28/07/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	FE Grant Funding Payment	£27,750.00
28/07/2023	Edinburgh Research & Innovation	HE Grant Funding Payment	£68,723.95
28/07/2023	Glasgow Caledonian University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£256,835.00
28/07/2023	Heriot-Watt University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£562,235.00
28/07/2023	Napier University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£88,000.00
28/07/2023	Queen Margaret University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£37,250.00
28/07/2023	Robert Gordon University	HE Grant Funding Payment	£530,465.00
28/07/2023	The Open University (Scotland)	HE Grant Funding Payment	£46,000.00
28/07/2023	UKRI-Innovate UK	HE Grant Funding Payment	£553,951.31
28/07/2023	University of Aberdeen	HE Grant Funding Payment	£559,316.00
28/07/2023	University of Abertay	HE Grant Funding Payment	£26,320.00
28/07/2023	University of Dundee	HE Grant Funding Payment	£773,066.00
28/07/2023	University of Edinburgh	HE Grant Funding Payment	£4,496,652.00
28/07/2023	University of Glasgow	HE Grant Funding Payment	£2,564,128.00
28/07/2023	University of St. Andrews	HE Grant Funding Payment	£697,974.00
28/07/2023	University of Stirling	HE Grant Funding Payment	£553,129.00
28/07/2023	University of Strathclyde	HE Grant Funding Payment	£914,982.00
28/07/2023	University of the Highlands & Islands	HE Grant Funding Payment	£151,910.00
28/07/2023	University of the West of Scotland	HE Grant Funding Payment	£346,820.00
28/07/2023	HM Revenue & Customs	PAYE & NI	£214,384.41
28/07/2023	Civil Superannuation vote	Pension Contributions	£192,868.62